5001DFSA SERIES ■ FIBER OPTIC SEALING ASSEMBLIES
A
S
S
E
M
B
LY

• Fiber optic cable is protected inside the sheath
• Uses low outgassing materials
Catalog Numbering System
Model Type
FCA1
FCA1B – low outgassing
FCA2
FCA2B – low outgassing
FCA3
M
od
el
Ty
pe
Co
nn
ec
to
r T
er
m
ina
tio
n,
Co
nd
uit
Si
de
Co
nn
ec
to
r T
er
m
ina
tio
n,
Pr
oc
es
s
Si
de
Lo
w
Ou
tg
as
sin
g
Tu
be
Fib
er
Co
re
Si
ze
Le
ng
th
Example: FCA2B-4-1000-ST/ST
Overall
Length (mm)Fiber Core Size
0 – 8.3 µm
1 – 62.5 µm
2 – 100 µm
3 – 200 µm
4 – 400 µm
6 – 600 µm
7 – 700 µm